MAY. 28. 2004 2:45PM

MACPHERSON KWOK CHEN

ATTORNEY DOCKE 1 INO: 20021-001

CH \$80.00 502257 6434403

RECORDATION FORM	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE COVER SHEET PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
	IN ONLY
TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.	AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED
1. Name of conveying parties:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
Citadel Wireless, Inc.	Name: Citadel Partners, Inc.
	Street Address: 1138 W. Evelyn Avenue
	City: Sunnyvale State: CA 94086
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Country: U.S.A.
	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
Yes 🛛 No	🗌 Yes 🖾 No
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other <u>Assignment of Claims</u>	
Execution Date:	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) -	B. Patent No.(s)
Title: Personal Digital Assistant With Wireless Telephone	6,434,403
Title: Personal Digital Assistant With Wireless Telephone	D463,424
Additional num	bers attached?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>2</u>
Name: Greg J. Michelson	
Internal Address: <u>MACPHERSON, KWOK CHEN & HEID เเค</u>	
Street Address: <u>1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00
City_San Jose_ State_CA_ Zip_95110_	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.
	Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50- 2257 any amounts overpaid
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
8. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original	
document.	
Greg J. Michelson 44,940	Muhelom May 28, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature May 20, 200 Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2
PATENT	
700088186	REEL: 014675 FRAME: 0524

ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS

For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Citadel Wireless, Inc., a California corporation, hereby assigns, transfers and delivers to Citadel Partners, Inc., a California corporation, all of its right, title and interest in any and all obligations and security interests initially owed by Bodycom, Inc. to B-Square Corporation and subsequently assigned to Citadet Wireless, Inc., or any of its subsidiaries.

Citadel Wireless, Inc. agrees to execute any and all documents reasonably requested by Citadel Pariners, Inc. to effectuate and perfect the assignment hereunder, including the execution and delivery of a UCC-2 Statement assigning Citadel Wireless Inc.'s security interest for the amounts owed and assignment of any claim filed in connection with the bankruptcy proceeding of Bodycom, Inc.

Dated: July 29, 2002

Dated. July 29, 2002

By: Dund Bitis, Printed .

RECORDED: 05/28/2004